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Women / 7 / L7 d2 grp4
Session: DS2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Nanami Yasuhara7242
San Mateo - CA

9.250 9.375 9.2009.350 37.175
5T 5 1 4 1 

1 

Shannon Gory7180
Flames - AZ

9.400 9.625 9.2508.350 36.625
2T 1 8 2T 2 

2 

Jasmine Gutierrez7221
SCEGA - CA

9.050 9.400 9.0508.950 36.450
11 3T 4 7T 3 

3 

Kayelene Nicolazzi7222
SCEGA - CA

9.375 9.400 8.8008.600 36.175
4 3T 6T 9T 4 

4 

Cameron Kelperis7245
AGA - CA

8.800 9.000 9.3009.000 36.100
14 6 3 1 5 

5 

Hannah Tillinger7218
Reflex - TX

9.250 8.150 9.0509.100 35.550
5T 12T 2 7T 6 

6 

Ivanna Jorge7195
Elite - FL

9.200 9.550 8.7007.900 35.350
7 2 11T 13T 7 

7 

Rebecca Scheldrup7237
San Mateo - CA

9.475 8.650 9.1507.950 35.225
1 8 10 6 8T

8T

Netanya Linares7200
Elite - FL

9.400 8.100 8.8008.925 35.225
2T 14 5 9T 8T

8T

Melissa Rohrer7177
Flames - AZ

9.100 8.200 9.1758.600 35.075
10 10T 6T 5 10 

10 

Zaria Hicks7235
Tampa Gymnastics   

9.150 8.600 8.7008.250 34.700
8 9 9 13T 11 

11 

Alaina Meehan7203
KMC Gymnastics - PA

8.950 8.150 9.2507.900 34.250
12T 12T 11T 2T 12 

12 

Ashley Pidgeon7223
SCEGA - CA

8.950 8.200 8.8007.550 33.500
12T 10T 14 9T 13 

13 

Melissa Israel7190
Berks East - PA

9.125 7.950 8.7507.600 33.425
9 15 13 12 14 

14 

Linnea Lynn7196
EastBay - CA

8.750 8.750 8.7007.150 33.350
15 7 15 13T 15 

15 
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